
1̂
)

•***«•»

^to*

v j•

aa









i,v,};\ ! . - v ' > "





___

A -
i -
C -

atwl-ChtstwPass
F -

Zone A

by
to the pa

197,253

42,373

273,232

35,06?

86,937

178,989

45%

bj
to for

pm

357.978

149.766

296,610

731

9,497

197,253

55%

192,139

569,842

35,798

96,435

376,242

1,825,687







Mife

,

:,











«



Figure 5.1: Location of Projects in Infrastructure Plan
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